18. Skat-Europameisterschaft 13.09. bis
22.09.13 St. Vith/Belgien

Platz:
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Rangliste Serie 1-2

Name:

Gerhard Riedel
Olaf Witt

Ecki Albrecht
Roland Stolze
Bernd Zink
Raimund Gintzel
Jurgen Schachenreiter
Daniel Schéafer
Michel Christ
Markus Schneider
Otto Dewald

Frank Klix

Wilfried Herrmann
Sven-Oliver Krack
Matthias Schmitz
Janusz Stechly
Friedhelm Kuntzemann
Konrad Michels
Reinhard Hilbrand
Winfried Kesselring
Etienne Lingelser
Stefan Schmitz
Josef Fallnbugl
Jens Marek

Witold Solik

Artur Piekus

Erwin Kréhle

Uwe Nordmeier
Marian Ganc
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Punkte:

3388
3332
3100
3093
3068
2957
2924
2893
2844
2839
2830
2825
2797
2791
2767
2758
2736
2725
2722
2665
2658
2643
2631
2620
2609
2606
2600
2599
2594

Gewonnen:

31
31
34
28
30
27
23
22
29
26
27
26
27
26
27
25
26
27
25
30
23
23
24
24
22
27
27
22
25

Verloren:
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18. Skat-Europameisterschaft 13.09. bis
22.09.13 St. Vith/Belgien

Platz:

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Name:

Andre Willerberg
Thomas Meel3en
Dariusz Lukasek
Alfred Langer
Hans Pellhammer
Manuel Potrzeba
Gunther Stecher
Andrzej Szober
Josef Niessen
Rolf Harkamper
Leo Blex

Lidia Segetch
Mariusz Mordak
Matthias Wasilke
Karlheinz Stechno
Klaus Stelzer
Robert Marth
Manfred Mertes
Andrzej Motyl
Horst Neumann
Falk Sieler
Claudia Knape
Joachim Morjan

Arkadiusz Konowalski

Reinhardt Schulz
Kay Dittrich
Dirk Sonnenberg

Karl Ferdinand Fendel

Markus Esser

Rangliste Serie 1-2

wn

DS
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Punkte:

2580
2574
2559
2559
2555
2534
2532
2526
2489
2486
2481
2470
2454
2449
2449
2441
2431
2424
2421
2418
2417
2415
2403
2397
2390
2386
2383
2379
2371

Gewonnen:

23
28
25
25
22
27
23
23
24
25
25
19
24
24
23
21
22
21
24
27
22
27
24
24
25
20
22
25
20

Verloren:
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18. Skat-Europameisterschaft 13.09. bis
22.09.13 St. Vith/Belgien

Platz:

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Name:

Jozef Armatys
Ekkehard Krotzsch
Robert Will

Birgit Glttes

Deni Lazicic
Janny Herzog
Karl.Otto Hain
Doris Chercoles
Franck Siegert
Alain Vanaschen
Leonard Cebula
Christel Matschulat
Christian Thomsen
Jirgen Schmidt
Stefan Hinck

Karl Premm

Marc Franzen
Clemens Goris
Erich Hofmann
Sven Schubert

Heinz Joachim Hintze

Marcel Velz
Manfred Wellbrock
Walter Gehrke
Leif Aagard

Horst Richter
Dominique Deurer
Andrzej Pijanka
Andrzej Lurka

Rangliste Serie 1-2

S
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Punkte:

2355
2342
2330
2329
2319
2318
2308
2290
2290
2287
2283
2275
2272
2269
2261
2261
2255
2243
2236
2226
2216
2214
2211
2205
2203
2203
2181
2180
2172

Gewonnen:

23
25
23
22
20
24
22
23
21
22
22
18
21
26
25
19
20
22
25
19
20
21
25
27
24
18
26
28
16

Verloren:
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18. Skat-Europameisterschaft 13.09. bis
22.09.13 St. Vith/Belgien

Platz:

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Rangliste Serie 1-2

Name:

Roland Schmitz
Jozef Myrczik
Matthias Haninger
Andreas Rothmann
Thomas Ebhardt
Gerhard Dudda
Ryszard Placzek
Dawid Michalski
Jens-Uwe Hagen
Piotr Kowalczyk
Piotr Grzywaczyk
Manfred Matschulat
Hermann Funk

Udo Spaltenholz
Uwe Asbrand

Piotr Czypionka
Rosita Rodehuser
Rolf Klingelhofer
Jerzy Kowalski
Dieter Schmitz
Hans Glinter Schulz
Walter Schneider
Jaqueline Langer
Edward Bodaszewski
Jose Schneider
Daniel Crasson
Uwe Moldenhauer
Janusz Sikora
Roland Landeck
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DS

Punkte:

2168
2156
2145
2142
2133
2128
2127
2123
2118
2116
2112
2107
2098
2092
2087
2077
2076
2070
2067
2064
2061
2058
2055
2053
2046
2044
2040
2035
2033

Gewonnen:

21
21
19
25
21
24
23
23
20
21
21
26
26
22
23
16
21
19
21
22
17
22
17
19
20
20
23
19
20

Verloren:
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18. Skat-Europameisterschaft 13.09. bis
22.09.13 St. Vith/Belgien

Platz:

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Rangliste Serie 1-2

Name:

Uli Goken

Hubert Janf3en S
Jens Freymuth

Gerd Wegner S
Henning Jorgensen S
Walter van Stegen

Robert Straubinger

Henrik Jung S
Albrecht Heyd

Hans Pfotenhauer S
Frederic Bleichner

Michael Keil

Pawel Dudek J
Jacek Hericht

Walter Reischel

Teofil Maron

Gaston Heitz

Olaf Niehus

Simone Dollan D
Rainer Speyer

Karl-Heinz Zwicker

Armand Bougard

Frank Heuvelmans

Hans Stewin S
Andre Radtke

Harald Jerusalem

Ole Thorup

Andre Hillen

Bernd Eisenkolb
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Punkte:

2027
2022
2021
2015
2015
2012
2010
2010
2008
2007
2000
1997
1994
1987
1987
1983
1980
1974
1972
1969
1969
1968
1968
1960
1958
1952
1952
1945
1934

Gewonnen:

18
21
23
18
17
22
23
20
22
21
22
23
19
20
17
18
16
19
19
19
17
21
16
21
17
26
22
22
20

Verloren:
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18. Skat-Europameisterschaft 13.09. bis
22.09.13 St. Vith/Belgien

Platz:

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Name:

Wieslaw Dudek
Volker Schubert
Steffen Sollich
Mario Marek
Heinz-Dieter Achtert
Otto Nemec
Theo Dohmen
Siegfried Gries
Ernst Poppe

Tom Halmes
Hans Reist
Franciszek Knesz
Bert Mlnsters
Rainer Grunert
Hans Cordes
Udo vom Hagen
Klaus Nitschke
Lauro Becker
Stefan Kunst
Bernard Warecki
Gerald Schroeck
Helmut Monheim
Hartmut Seeber
Ernst Troost
Michael Heller
John Wetzler
Georg Willenweber
Berthold Muller
Josef Nicoll

Rangliste Serie 1-2
Punkte:
1928
1927
1924
1922
S 1918
S 1916
1916
S 1913
S 1910
1910
S 1909
1907
S 1901
1897
1895
1890
S 1888
1872
1870
S 1856
1853
S 1852
1850
1847
1844
1844
1842
1837
S 1834

Seite 6 von 13

Gewonnen:

20
21
22
23
17
21
21
20
20
17
15
17
22
23
21
22
19
23
17
21
17
20
26
19
21
19
19
16
21

Verloren:
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18. Skat-Europameisterschaft 13.09. bis
22.09.13 St. Vith/Belgien

Platz:

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Rangliste Serie 1-2

Name:

Allan Hoeg

Helga Muller
Jean-Marc Ringenbach
Karl Collet

Marc Bind

Andy Muller
Marcel Wurtz
Peter Halluschki
Jirgen Engler
Laura Schediwie
Grzegorz Borko
Volkmar Rittweger
Klaus Genser
Friedrich Knapp
Ulrich Heilig

Jan Nowak
Joachim Ehlerding
Bernd Killat
Georg Fieger
Viggo Hermansen
Denise Melchior
Rolf Held

Frank Ziemer
Peter Lejeune
Richard Holzer
Thomas Kinback
Nhi Elsen Kieu
Uwe Rahmann
Jean-Jaques Schweitzer

Seite 7 von 13

DS

W)

Punkte:

1833
1831
1829
1828
1827
1821
1819
1811
1807
1807
1806
1799
1793
1792
1789
1787
1786
1785
1782
1781
1768
1766
1760
1759
1757
1754
1750
1749
1745

Gewonnen:

23
16
22
16
18
20
18
15
23
18
20
21
23
19
27
20
18
22
19
17
15
17
15
25
23
19
19
19
17

Verloren:
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18. Skat-Europameisterschaft 13.09. bis
22.09.13 St. Vith/Belgien

Platz:

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

Rangliste Serie 1-2

Name:

Philipp Moldenhauer
Walter Dohmen
Jean Vanaschen
Karl Brils
Heribert Boursie
Werner Schopges
Anissa Feiler
Otto Obermeier
Peter Baake

Dr. Klaus Wilhelm
Marcel Peil3ker
Erich Klaus

Karin Kronenberg
Detlef Vehse
Martin Dauber
Renate Tychon
Barbara Kessler
Wolfgang Hennig
Jean Lemaire
Helmut Tepass
Walter Stabno
Reinhard Heeren
Christian Schaodl
Ari Burgers
Grzegorz Frysz
Folker Ehrlich
Sabine Konig
Hans Wetzeler
Holger Kemmler

Seite 8 von 13

w

W)

Punkte:

1743
1743
1741
1731
1725
1724
1723
1720
1710
1709
1707
1707
1691
1691
1689
1689
1688
1675
1673
1672
1671
1662
1662
1658
1653
1649
1647
1647
1629

Gewonnen:

19
18
20
18
19
16
14
17
21
15
23
21
20
17
19
18
17
16
18
17
13
18
15
16
17
19
18
15
20

Verloren:
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18. Skat-Europameisterschaft 13.09. bis

Platz:

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

22.09.13 St. Vith/Belgien
Rangliste Serie 1-2

Name:

Punkte:

Piotr Gajda 1625
Jacek Morawiec 1622
Marta Szeliga D 1622
Friedhelm Gross 1618
Hans Lund S 1607
Werner Skomski S 1598
Walter Velz 1595
Jean-Yves Schaff 1593
Volker Hainke 1589
Jozef Glac 1585
Thomas Raddatz 1582
Olaf Simon 1582
Hubert Reinertz 1572
Uschi Gehrke DS 1572
Gudrun Baecht DS 1570
Pawel Samarzewski 1567
Henryk Brzoska 1565
Jean-Marie Rauch 1565
Henryk Strzyz 1560
Hans-Ulrich Schertenleib 1557
Stefan Reiche 1550
Hans-Jurgen Panck 1535
Helga Grafinger DS 1530
Karl Heinen S 1530
Jan Faruga 1523
Eberhard Herbstreit 1521
Sigrid Haas D 1516
Miroslaw Figas 1515
Marcin Zywicki 1514
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Gewonnen:

18
17
14
18
17
18
21
14
18
17
15
14
20
19
16
21
17
16
13
13
24
18
19
19
11
15
22
17
15

Verloren:
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18. Skat-Europameisterschaft 13.09. bis
22.09.13 St. Vith/Belgien

Platz:

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

Name:

Michael Gerharz
Henryk Malewicki
Gerard Wagner
Baptist Mausen
Uwe Ernst

Ina Hoffmann
Timo Glaess
Anton Horas
Frank Zahn

Olaf Torger
Freddy Becker
Uwe Lang

Jerzy Saternus
Jens Stein
Klemens Dziedzic
Julien Reichert
Leo Vaessen
Thomas Steffen
Charles Richert
Jacques Choudar
Jean-Claude Schmitt
Piotr Laczniak
Robin Hermans
Frank Nurnberger
Markus Grlineberg
Erwin Schldsser
Zbigniew Szumski
Michael Stolt
Dietmar Schindler

Rangliste Serie 1-2
Punkte:
1512
1508
1505
S 1495
1483
D 1477
1468
1463
1462
1460
1453
1451
S 1451
1444
S 1436
1431
S 1428
1427
S 1420
1418
1404
J 1402
1395
1389
1389
S 1373
1367
1365
1364
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Gewonnen:

20
17
16
17
20
19
18
12
19
17
18
19
15
16
17
15
21
17
15
21
18
17
13
21
20
16
18
15
14

Verloren:
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18. Skat-Europameisterschaft 13.09. bis
22.09.13 St. Vith/Belgien

Platz:

291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

Name:

Susanne Rothkranz
Uwe Hermanns
Adolf Maraite
Hans-Jirgen Neubert
Peter Weiss

Jan Lica

Burghard Brix

Isabel Herzog
Carmen Schulze
Henryk Tabak
Hubert Kerckhofs
Renate Moldenhauer
Franz Rudolf Wilbert
Knut Reiniger

Horst Roth

Bogdan Gorczyca
Ewald Luxen
Siegfried Walther
Karl-Heinz Bertsch
Steffen llsanker

Aleksandra Mocigemba

Reiner Engelmann
Willibald Marhenke
Jan Grochowiec
Claudine Wurtz
Rudolf Byczek
Wolfgang Graller
Edgard Hermanns
Manfred Weller

Rangliste Serie 1-2
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DS

Punkte:

1323
1315
1314
1304
1303
1283
1254
1245
1220
1211
1190
1189
1185
1176
1170
1165
1165
1153
1152
1144
1125
1113
1102
1086
1085
1084
1072
1068
1062

Gewonnen:

16
14
11
15
15
15
16
17
19
12
13
16
13
17
16
14
10
16
16
17
12
12
12
15

9
13
12
16
13

Verloren:
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18. Skat-Europameisterschaft 13.09. bis
22.09.13 St. Vith/Belgien

Platz:

320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

Name:

Claudia Paulen
Uwe DOrnen
Jirgen Reiher
Jochen Schornstein
Erik Bruhn Hansen
Martin Dlprez

Max Huttmann
Andreas Balzer
Rene Schmitz
Theo Klamann
Stefan Astermann
Manuela Braunstein
Tadeusz Witkowski
Francois Beck
Mahmood Hussain
Rolf Schnier
Andreas Bocksberger
Friedchen Paulus
Pawel Skrzypczik
Jens Dotzauer
Julia Schuschke
Gunther Peters
Bent Sérensen
Mieczyslaw Tkocz
Bernard Paulen
Sabine Kohut
Johannes Viola
Reinhard Mutz
Elena Fuentes

Rangliste Serie 1-2
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D

DS

Punkte:

1059
1055
1055
1041
1037
1033
1001
997
994
978
969
964
919
911
901
891
846
844
839
831
808
792
771
747
743
727
641
639
592

Gewonnen:

14
17
15
13
13
12
13
16
11

9
21
12
14
17
15
14
14

9
13
15
15
11
12
13
14
12
12
11
13

Verloren:
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18. Skat-Europameisterschaft 13.09. bis
22.09.13 St. Vith/Belgien
Rangliste Serie 1-2

Platz. Name: Punkte:  Gewonnen: Verloren:

349 Irmgard Stronk S 564 9 4
350 Klara Schmitz DS 353 9 8
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